

Ô  
ITEM NO.124

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17982/2009

T.S.SRIDHARAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MEMBER SEC.CMDA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 03/12/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Jemtiben, Adv.  
Mr. Siddartha Dave, Adv.  
Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Senthil Jagadeesan, Adv.  
Mr. P. Prasanth, Adv.  
Mr. T. Harish Kumar , Adv  
Mr. Manu Shanker Mishra , Adv  
Mr. Upendra Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Respondent Nos.1 and 3 to 5 to file counter  
affidavit within four weeks.

Await service on respondent No.2.

List again on 27.1.2010.

(M.K. GUPTA)  
Registrar

rd