

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17982/2009

(From the judgment and order dated 29/04/2009 in WP No.8306/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT MADRAS)

T.S.SRIDHARAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MEMBER SEC.CMDA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 02/04/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Siddharth Dave, Adv.
Ms. Jemtiben Ao, Adv.
Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S. Wilson, Adv.
For Rr No.5 Mr. Senthil Jagadeesan, Adv.

For RR No. 4 Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao, Adv.

For RR Nos. 1-3 Mr. S. Gurukrishna Kumar, AAG.
Mr. A. Prasanna Venkat, Adv.
Mr. B.Balaji, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this matter for final disposal on a non-

miscellaneous day.

[KALYANI GUPTA] [INDU SATIJA]
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER